



## **Grupa Travel chooses Travelport**

Polish Travel Management Company chooses Travelport as its technology partner

Langley Nov 19, 2012

Travelport, the business services provider to the global travel industry, has announced the signing of a new agreement with Grupa Travel which will result in the Travel Management Company's use of the latest Travelport technology, including Travelport SmartPoint App<sup>™</sup>.

"When choosing a travel technology partner we took into account a number of factors and chose Travelport because they perfectly met our technology needs", said Janusz Wojtczak, President of Grupa Travel. "The competence of the local team and the leading technology they provide us ensures increased productivity of our company and allows us to offer even better service for our corporate clients".

"I am very pleased to have signed this agreement with Grupa Travel and thrilled that our solutions meet their needs so comprehensively," added Marcin Pilarski, Managing Director Eastern Europe, Travelport. "The Travelport team have once again proved that they can accurately respond to local needs and I believe that our approach, which is based on a mutual collaboration, will continue to contribute to the highest quality service for business customers in Poland."